Statistika Borkova béhu

Kategorie béh

Jméno
Stépan
Matej
Michal
Ingrid
Kristina
Michaela
Martin
Edita
Francisco
Ondrej
Petra
Jan

Petr
Eva
Petr
Véra
Michal
Michal
Tomas
Zdenék
Karolina
Eliska
Milan
Petr
Petra
Tomas
Adam
Ondfej
Stépan
Filip
Tomas
David
Martin
David
Julie
Michael
Florian
Stépanka
Karel
Michal
Véclav
Barbora
Jiri
Tereza
Claudio
Borek
Adéla
Regina
Zdenék
Pavel
Jirka
Emma
Jan
Lubo$
Michael
Jan
Fernando
Ladislav
Jan
David
Michal
Filip
Vaclav
Vit
Karel
Stanislav
Jan
Sofia
Michaela
Richard
Viadimir
Jakub
Radek
Jan
Benjamim
Jan

Petr
Alena
Ondfej

Prijmeni
Benes
Bero
Bosansky
Boem
Béhmova
Darikova
Doskar
Dvorakova
Galvez
Faltus
Hajkova
Havelka
Havlasek
Havlaskova
Hlavacek
Hlavata
Hiobil

Holik
Janda
Janda
Hajkova/Jandova
Janouchova
Jirasek
Kabele
Kabeleova
Kadlicek
Kasper
Kiesewetter
Kodeda
Kolafik
Krejci
Krybus
Kubista
Kucera
Maddox
Machacek
Marconi
Mel&akova
Mike$
Mracko
Mraz
Muzikova
Némecek
Otcovska
Pagani
Patzak
PospiSilova
Prochazkova
ProSek
Reiterman
Ramba

La Malfa Ribolla
Rosyvka
Rehounek
Somr
Stransky
Suarez
Svoboda
Sykora
Sedlbauer
Sejnoha
Smejkal
Smilauer
Smilauer
Sobra

Sulc
Trejbal
Urbanova
Vaitova
Valenta
Vanéik
Vesely
Vlasak
Vorel
Westenenk
Zeman
Zeman
Zemanova
Zobal

Kategorie brusle

Jméno
Michal
Daniela
Matéj
Zita
Eva
Michal
Pavia
Daniel
Michael
Pavel
Martin

Pfijmeni
Bosansky
Kolarova
Lep$
LepSova
Mysakova
Polak
Polakova
Rypl
Somr
Tesarek
Verner
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0:16:28
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0:22:46

0:13:51

0:19:44

0:17:20
0:17:11

0:17:02
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0:17:22
0:16:46
0:17:21

0:17:00
0:16:31
0:16:55

0:19:29
0:11:13
0:16:50 | 0:15:55

0:14:00 0:14:22

0:17:28

0:15:36 0:15:09 0:15:06

0:12:41 0:14:24 0:13:40

0:17:38

0:14:03
0:25:43

0:13:57 0:14:05 0:13:33

0:13:46 | 0:13:33

0:21:44

0:13:11

0:14:27
0:17:07

0:13:58
0:16:26 0:16:44
0:19:52
0:13:54
0:19:43

0:21:44

0:16:59

0:14:40

0:16:32
0:16:38
0:13:58

0:14:39

0:14:37

0:18:05

0:18:31 0:16:38 0:15:56 0:15:55

2012 2013

0:13:52

2014
0:09:44
0:13:16

2015

0:11:05
0:10:07
0:15:57

0:10:11 0:10:55
0:10:19
0:12:33
0:13:18
0:13:14 0:09:39

0:12:21

2016
0:16:09

2017
0:16:11

2018

0:15:30 0:15:04 0:15:06

0:23:35
0:15:24
0:19:19
0:19:35

0:16:32

0:19:54 0:19:36

0:17:56
0:12:57

0:16:27

0:12:31 0:12:45

0:18:22

0:18:59

0:18:47

0:20:27
0:16:53

0:16:22
0:16:22

0:23:34 0:21:24

0:16:24 0:17:11 0:17:22

0:11:09

0:14:02

0:14:58 0:15:30
0:16:49
0:13:47 0:14:15

0:21:19

0:18:17

0:13:24

0:13:33

0:14:48

0:21:38 0:19:30 0:18:47

0:18:39
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0:20:30

0:21:02
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0:15:27
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2016 2017 2018
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0:13:54
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0:14:36
0:18:22
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0:15:31

0:16:26
0:16:24
0:13:44
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2019
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0:16:46
0:17:44
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0:16:37
0:12:40

0:16:50 0:16:26 | 0:18:02
0:19:39
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2023 2024
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0:18:22

0:15:43

0:13:22 0:13:00
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0:15:24

0:16:48
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0:16:49

0:17:42

0:17:07
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0:17:16
0:15:31 0:18:53

0:18:09 0:22:45
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Nejlepsi ¢as
0:09:44
0:13:16

0:11:05
0:10:07
0:15:57
0:10:19
0:12:33
0:12:21
0:09:15



Jan Vorel 0:09:43 0:10:45 0:10:46 0:10:44 0:09:43



[1] Responder updated this value.
[2] Responder updated this value.
[3] Responder updated this value.
[4] Responder updated this value.
[5] Responder updated this value.
[6] Responder updated this value.
[7] Responder updated this value.
[8] Responder updated this value.

[9] Responder updated this value.



